
Department Name Email Address Phone Ext. Campus

College of Health Professions Sergio Fernandes sfernandes@pace.edu 33556 PLV

Dyson College, Instructional Technology Richard Miller rmiller@pace.edu 33483 PLV

Education, Student Support Svcs Donna DeAngelo ddeangelo@pace.edu 33873 PLV

English Language Institute Alison Wofford awofford@pace.edu 11824 NYC

Financial Information System David Taylor dtaylor3@pace.edu 22684 Valhalla

Housing/Res Life Patrick Roger-Gordon arogergordon@pace.edu 10922 NYC

Lubin School of Business Thomas Miliano tmiliano@pace.edu 16555 NYC

Office of Student Assistance Corey Witt cwitt2@pace.edu 10293 NYC

Pace Online Nancy Uhl nuhl@pace.edu 22844 PLV

Pforzheimer Honors College Jessica Reed jreed2@pace.edu 10390 NYC

Purchasing & Contracts Alice Seifert aseifert@pace.edu 22616 PLV

Seidenberg School Matthew Poli mpoli@pace.edu 33452 PLV

Sponsored Research Eco Develop Eric Torres etorres@pace.edu 11027 NYC
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